ID WBS Task Task Name Duration Start Apr3,'16 pr 10, '16 pr17,'16 pr24,'16 May 1, '16 May 8, '16 May 15, '16 May 22, '16 May 29, '16 un 5, '16 un12,'16 un 19,'16 un 26, '16 ul3, 16 ul 10,11 ul 17,1 ul 24,1 ul31,1 ug 7, 'l Aug 14. '16 ug 21, 16 ug 28, '16 ep4,'16 ep 11,16 ep 18, '16 Sep 25, '16 Oct 2,'16 Oct 9, '16 Oct 16, '16 Oct 23, '16 0
Mode simltlwlrlrls|simltiwlrtlrls|sImltiwlT]Els S‘M‘T‘W‘T‘F|S‘SFM‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘SrM‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘SfM[T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘SrM[T|W‘T‘F F|S‘S mlT wltlelslsImlitiwlrlels|simltlwltlelslsImltiwlrtlels simlriwltlelslsimlrtiwlrlelslsimltlwltlelslsimlrtlwltlelslsimltlwltlels S‘M‘T‘W‘T|F‘S‘S?M‘T‘W‘T‘HSS S?M‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘S?M‘T‘W‘T‘F‘S‘S?M|T‘W‘T‘F‘S siMITlwlTtlrels simlTIwlTlrls|simltiwltlrls|sImltiwltlrls|sIimltiwltlrls|sImltiwltlrlslsImlrlwltlelslsIimlTlwlTlF|sls
1 1 - SUBMITTALS 10 days Mon 4/4/16
2 |2 - VIDEO 5 days Fri 4/8/16
3 3 A NOTICE TO PROCEED Mon 4/4/16 3
4 |4 - SITE SURVEY & 6 days Fri 4/8/16
CONTROL
5 |5 SIGNS & MESSAGE 10 days Wed 4/13/16 I |
BOARDS
6 |6 TRAFFIC 123 days Wed 4/13/16 I |
MANAGEMENT
7 |7 LAYOUT 93 days Wed 4/13/16 I I
8 8 EROSION CONTROL 11 days Tue 4/26/16 I |
9 9 STUMP & GRUB 20 days Mon 5/2/16 I I
10 |10 TEST PROBES & PITS 15 days Mon 5/2/16 I I
11 11 7 STRIPPING TOPSOIL 15 days Mon 5/23/16 I I
12 112 INVASIVE SPECIES 5 days Mon 5/23/16 I |
13 |13 DRAINAGE 45 days Mon 5/9/16 i i
14 114 COFFER 10 days Mon 5/23/16 I |
DAM/DEWATERING
15 |15 3 ROCK EXCAVATION 25 days Mon 5/16/16 | |
16 |16 SLOPES, STONE 50 days Mon 5/30/16 I |
WALLS & LOAM
17 |17 BEGIN PHASE 1STA 18 days Mon 5/30/16 I b
300+00-276+00
18 |18 EXCAVATE 15 days Mon 5/30/16 I |
SUBGRADE
19 |19 INSTALL CRUSHED 15 days Mon 5/30/16 I |
STONE COURSE
20 |20 INSTALL CRUSHED 13 days Mon 6/6/16 I |
STONE FINE
21 |21 SHIM & SHAPE 11 days Wed 6/8/16 I I
ROADWAY
22 |22 TESTING 18 days Mon 5/30/16 I I
23 |23 BINDER 5 days Thu 6/23/16 I 0
INSTALLATION
24 |24 RAISE/ADJUST 10 days Tue 7/5/16 l I
FRAMES &
GRATES/COVERS
25 |25 DRIVEWAY & PREP 10 days Mon 7/4/16 I I
APRONS PAVE
26 |26 BEGIN PHASE 2 STA 22 days Mon 7/25/16 I i
276+00-252+00
27 27 EXCAVATE 15 days Mon 7/25/16 I I
SUBGRADE
28 |28 INSTALL CRUSHED 12 days Mon 7/25/16 I I
STONE COURSE
29 |29 INSTALL CRUSHED 13 days Mon 8/1/16 I i
STONE FINE
30 |30 SHIM & SHAPE 6 days Thu 8/18/16 ! I
ROADWAY
31 |31 TESTING 15 days Mon 7/25/16 I I
32 |32 BINDER 5 days Mon 8/29/16 | |
INSTALLATION
33 33 RAISE/ADJUST 10 days Mon 9/5/16 I |
FRAMES &
GRATES/COVERS
34 |34 DMH INVERTS 10 days Mon 8/15/16 I |
35 |35 COLD PLANING 10 days Mon 8/29/16 l 1
36 |36 TREE PRUNING AND 5 days Mon 8/29/16 I i
TRIMMING
37 |37 DRIVEWAY & PREP 16 days Wed 8/31/16 I I
APRONS PAVE
38 |38 DRIVEWAY & PREP 15 days Mon 8/8/16 I |
APRON FOR
CONCRETE
39 |39 CAPE COD BERM 10 days Mon 9/12/16 I |
40 |40 INSTALL GUARD RAIL 17.5 days Mon 8/29/16 I I
41 41 PERMANENT ROAD 17 days Mon 8/29/16 I I
SIGNS
42 |42 PLACE LOAM, 17 days Mon 8/29/16 | |
HYDROSEED,
PLANTINGS
43 43 WEARING 5 days Mon 9/12/16 i ﬂ
COURSE-HAVERHILL
RD
44 44 GRAVEL SHOULDERS 4 days Mon 9/26/16 [ |
45 |45 PAVEMENT 3 days Tue 9/27/16 I i
MARKINGS
46 |46 WEARING 15 days Mon 9/12/16 [ |
COURSE-DRIVEWAY
APRONS
47 |47 SUBSTANTIAL 1 day Fri 9/30/16 I 1
COMPLETION
48 |48 GENERAL SITE CLEAN 25 days Mon 9/12/16 I |
UP
49 |49 FINAL EROSION 25 days Mon 9/19/16 I |
CONTROL &
STABILIZATION
50 |50 ALLOWANCE FOR 15 days Mon 10/3/16 I |
INCLEMENT
WEATHER
51 |51 AS BUILT 25 days Mon 9/26/16 i I
52 B2 FINAL COMPLETION 1 day Fri 10/28/16 I 1




